MCR SuperJuniort 2023 - 2023-08-19

Match Results - Combined
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Name

Mikolasek, Daniel
Racek, Jarda
Hruby ml., Martin
Korecky, Jan-ml
Ohnutek, David
Havel, Petr

Hrtan, Dominik
Mikolasek, David
Loucka, Dominik
Blaha, FrantiSek
Lukes, Martin
Pulicarova, Kristyna
Kirinovi¢, Jakub
Trunkat, Ondrej
Zemanova, Silvia
Kovar, Vita
Novotny, Andrej
Vojtiskova, Sofie
Pekar, Petr
Novotny, Robert
Kotlarikova, Tereza
Bufil, Pavel
Rlzicka, Tomas
Gabriel, Liv

(DQ) Rostas, Adam

No.

DANY

JARDA
MATAKJR
VEJBEJ
DEJVAK
LEGENDA
HRTANDOMINIK
DAVA
DOMINIKLOUCKA
FERIO2
VEVERLEAGUE
KIKIP

KJOUBI
TRUNKYS
UNICORN
KOvY

ANDYS
SOFIEV
STAROUSI
ROBERTO09
TERROUS
PAJA

REIT

EVIL
ROCKSTONE

Class
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PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Category

SJ14
SJ16
SJ14
SJ16
SJ16
SJ16
SJ14
SJ12
SJ14
SJ14
SJ12
L12

SJ14
SJ14
L16

SJ12
SJ12
L14

SJ14
SJ14
L14

SJ16
SJ12
L12

SJ12
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Match
Pts
526.8597
480.0877
473.4157
467.8897
458.4109
443.0491
433.9766
417.1495
409.4684
408.4690
373.3825
370.3813
359.2822
338.0618
329.4226
319.0492
307.9736
307.9559
304.4373
292.0526
234.8909
189.0554
187.9856
187.7858

Match %

100.0000 %
91.1225 %
89.8561 %
88.8073 %
87.0082 %
84.0924 %
82.3704 %
79.1766 %
77.7187 %
77.5290 %
70.8694 %
70.2998 %
68.1931 %
64.1654 %
62.5257 %
60.5568 %
58.4546 %
58.4512 %
57.7834 %
55.4327 %
44.5832 %
35.8834 %
35.6804 %
35.6425 %

Region

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE



